49
6
15
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 496
496
C
on
ne

329-3798DVI-D to DVI-D (Dual Link) 2.0m Cable887418100
329-3786DVI-D to DVI-D (Single Link) 2.0m Cable887418000
Order CodeDescription Mftrs. List No.
329-3920
329-3919
329-3907
329-3890
329-3889
329-3877
329-3865
329-3853
329-3841
329-3830
329-3828
329-3816
329-3804
329-3798
329-3786
10+1+Order Code
Price Each
Single link can support UXGA (1600 x 1200) displays
Dual link can support QXGA (2048 x 1536) displays
DVI-I version supports Analog and Digital (TMDS) transmission
DVI-D supports 1.6 Gbit/sec TMDS transmission rates
DVI-A version supports 2.5GHz Analog RGB bandwidths.
CS574
DVI  Receptacles
352-6161743209014DVI-I Right Angle Forklock
352-6150743205004DVI-D Vertical
352-6148743204004DVI-D Right Angle
352-6136743203004DVI-I Vertical
352-6124743201004DVI-I Right Angle
10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.